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Table 1 

 

Assistive Technology Program Participant Variables (N = 872) 

Variables  Frequency Percent 

 Marital Status    

Married 

Widowed 

Divorced 

Single/cohabiting 

Separated 

 507 

248 

56 

43 

3 

59.2 

28.9 

6.5 

5.0 

0.4 

Education level 

Less than high school 

High school or GED 

Some college 

Bachelor’s degree 

Graduate degree 

  

13 

247 

278 

184 

112 

 

1.6 

29.6 

33.3 

22.1 

13.4 

Health status 

Poor 

Fair 

Good 

Very good 

Excellent 

 

 

  

12 

106 

333 

300 

108 

 

 

 

1.4 

12.3 

38.8 

34.9 

12.6 
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Gender 

Female 

Male 

Provide care for someone 

Yes 

No 

Learn anything new 

Yes 

No 

Planning to take action 

Yes 

No 

Plan to find more info about AT 

Yes 

No 

Plan to buy AT 

Yes 

No 

More positive feelings about AT 

Definitely True 

More true than false 

In between 

More false than true 

 

804 

59 

 

198 

636 

 

851 

5 

 

469 

307 

 

546 

198 

 

536 

205 

 

615 

177 

38 

5 

 

93.2 

6.8 

 

23.7 

76.3 

 

99.4 

.6 

 

60.4 

39.6 

 

73.4 

26.6 

 

72.3 

27.7 

 

73.1 

21.0 

4.5 

0.6 
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Definitely false 6 0.7 

Note. Due to missing values, the numbers for each variable do not necessarily total 872. 

 


