Table 1 $Assistive \ Technology \ Program \ Participant \ Variables \ (N=872)$

Variables	Frequency	Percent
Marital Status		
Married	507	59.2
Widowed	248	28.9
Divorced	56	6.5
Single/cohabiting	43	5.0
Separated	3	0.4
Education level		
Less than high school	13	1.6
High school or GED	247	29.6
Some college	278	33.3
Bachelor's degree	184	22.1
Graduate degree	112	13.4
Health status		
Poor	12	1.4
Fair	106	12.3
Good	333	38.8
Very good	300	34.9
Excellent	108	12.6

Gender		
Female	804	93.2
Male	59	6.8
Provide care for someone		
Yes	198	23.7
No	636	76.3
Learn anything new		
Yes	851	99.4
No	5	.6
Planning to take action		
Yes	469	60.4
No	307	39.6
Plan to find more info about AT		
Yes	546	73.4
No	198	26.6
Plan to buy AT		
Yes	536	72.3
No	205	27.7
More positive feelings about AT		
Definitely True	615	73.1
More true than false	177	21.0
In between	38	4.5
More false than true	5	0.6

Definitely false	6	0.7

Note. Due to missing values, the numbers for each variable do not necessarily total 872.